®- Electric Runner

Informationen

Geb.: 2020

Farbe: Dk B/ Br (Dark Bay or Brown)
Geschlecht: Stute

GroRvater: Purim

Abstammung: v. Behesht (FR) a.d. Grogger
Zuchter: BHMFR, LLC

Besitzer: William Hurlock

Trainer: Bertram C. Manchan
Lebensgewinnsumme: Keine Angabe

»28.04.2024 Tampa Bay Downs - 1M

- Angel A. Rodriguez  Peak Earnings (GB) - Miss Pretender - Charmeine - Acqualina - Most Divin

> Zum Rennen

»19.04.2024 Tampa Bay Downs - 1M

- Laureano Sosa  Immense Faith - Theregoesmymiracle - Line Astray - Mintenon - Braggadociou

> Zum Rennen

»13.03.2024 Tampa Bay Downs - 6F

- Laureano Sosa  Awesome City - Mor Spring Spirit - Bourbon Express - Milchin - Line Astra

> Zum Rennen

>25.08.2023 CNL -1 1/16M

8 Ismerio Villalobos B G Lee - Bali Rolling Tide - Bourbon Strait

Stand: 29.05.2024

662:10

542:10

435:10

981:10
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